THE DATASHEET OF
AEH30A48N
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Special Features
Electrical Specs
50-150 Watts
AEH10-30
• Industry standard pin-out &

5810 Van Allen Way
Carlsbad, CA 92008
Telephone: 760-930-4600
Facsimile: 760-930-0698
Ordering Information
ASIA
Units 2111-2116, Level 21
Tower1, Metroplaza
223, Hing Fong Road
Fwai Fong, New Territories
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
Input Output Efficiency Model Number
Voltage Voltage
18-36V 2.5V @ 10A 86% AEH10G24
18-36V 3.3V @ 10A 87% AEH10F24
18-36V 5.0V @ 10A 88% AEH10A24
18-36V 2.5V @ 20A 85% AEH20G24
18-36V 3.3V @ 20A 87% AEH20F24
18-36V 5.0V @ 20A 88% AEH20A24
36-72V 2.5V @ 10A 86% AEH10G48
36-72V 3.3V @ 10A 87% AEH10F48
36-72V 5.0V @ 10A 89% AEH10A48
36-72V 2.5V @ 15A 85% AEH15G48
36-72V 3.3V @ 15A 87% AEH15F48
36-72V 5.0V @ 15A 89% AEH15A48
36-72V 2.5V @ 20A 87% AEH20G48
36-72V 3.3V @ 20A 89% AEH20F48
36-72V 5.0V @ 20A 90% AEH20A48
36-72V 1.8V @ 30A 82% AEH30Y48
36-72V 2.5V @ 30A 85% AEH30G48
36-72V 3.3V @ 30A 87% AEH30F48
36-72V 5.0V @ 30A 89% AEH30A48
NOTES:
Enable Function
"N" = negative logic enable (without "N" = positive enable)
Single Output